Semtech
IC REG WIRELESS PWR RCVR
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
TS51221-M025QFNR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
below .
use the request quote form to request TS51221-M025QFNR price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TS51221-M025QFNR depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 24 V
Supplier Device Package: 16-QFN (3x3)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 5.2mA
Applications: Wireless Power Receiver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TS51221-M025QFNR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TS512AI
in stock
ST
RFQ
TS51221-M018QFNR
IC REG WIRELESS PWR RCVR
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
TS51221-M000QFNR
IC REG WIRELESS PWR RCVR 16QFN
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
TS51111-M22WCSR-13
SMD
RFQ
TS51223-M000WCSR
IC QI PMA WRLS CHRG 2W 5V 20WCSP
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
TS51221-M015QFNR
IC REG WIRELESS PWR RCVR
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
TS51221-M050QFNR
IC REG WIRELESS PWR RCVR
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
TS51111-M22WCSR
IC REG WIRELESS CHARGING 45WCSP
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
TS51231-QFNR
IC TRANSMITTER DVR WIRELSS 16QFN
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
TS51221-M033QFNR
IC REG WIRELESS PWR RCVR
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
M55342H04B49E9RTI
RES SMD 49.9K OHM 1% 0.15W 1505
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Y17451K00000Q0L
RES SMD 1K OHM 0.02% 1/4W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
M55342K09B1E00RT0V
RES SMD 1K OHM 1% 1W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
Y16251K63600Q23R
RES SMD 1.636K OHM 0.3W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y212325R0000F9L
RES SMD 25 OHM 1% 8W TO220-4
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y212340R0000F9L
RES SMD 40 OHM 1% 8W TO220-4
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y162514K0000B23W
RES SMD 14K OHM 0.1% 0.3W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
9C06031A29R4FKHFT
RES SMD 29.4 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9C06031A3600FKHFT
RES SMD 360 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A41R2CAHFT
RES SMD 41.2 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ